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A-R. Systems 3510

Acentic 1506

Acer 1339, 3630, 1865, 2182

Acoustic Solutions 1727, 2676, 1585, 1865, 1645, 1037

Acronn 2561

ADL 1217

Advent 0876

AEG 3296, 2676, 2197, 2164, 2021, 1556, 3067,
1585

AGATH 4306

Agfaphoto 1849, 3067

Agora 1585

Aidata 3419

Airis 3959,3573,2561,4218

Aiwa 1916,4218, 3419, 4542

Akai 2676, 2021, 1645, 4022, 4218, 3067, 4142,

3611,0714, 1865, 3434, 3528, 3573, 0037,
1326, 1585, 2197, 3223, 4120, 0208, 0508,
1037, 1308, 1652, 1659, 1727, 1770, 2051

Akira 3296, 2561, 1849

Akito 0037

Akura 2289, 3270, 3268, 2676, 1770, 1585, 0714,
4142,0037, 0668, 1037, 1363, 1556, 1983,
3067,3573

Alba 2676,3587,1037, 4142, 1865, 0037, 0714,

1585, 3067, 3790, 0443, 3505, 0668, 2548,
2561, 3589, 3811, 3874, 3964

Alden 042

Alien 1037

AllTel 1269, 0865

Alphatronics 2939

Altius 3611

Altus 3433

Amitech 0037, 1849, 4306

Amoi 2095

Amstrad 2676,0037,0171

Andersson 2676, 1585, 4142

Ansonic 0668, 1770, 3510, 4218

AoC 3790, 1588, 2111, 4170, 0625, 1365, 1849,
2621

Apex Digital 297

Apro 1770, 2339

AquaVision 1606

Aquivo 1606

Arcelik 1308

Arcelik 3433, 3262, 1652

arctic 1652

Ardem 0714, 0037

Arena 0037

Aristona 1506

ART 1037

Art Mito 1585, 2676

AS 1727, 2676, 1585, 1865, 1645, 1037

Asus 3340, 2051

Atec 1606

Atlantic 2676

Auchan 2676

Audiosonic 3067, 0037, 0714, 4142, 0865, 1308

Autovox 2676, 1585, 4142

Aventura 0171
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AVtex
Awa
Axdia
Axxion
Aya

Azuki
B&0
Baier
Baird
Bang & Olufsen
Basic Line
Bauer
Bauhn
Baur

BBK
Beaumark
Beko

Belson
BenQ
Bensten
Beon
Berthen
Bestwell

Black Diamond
Blaupunkt
Blauren
Blu:sens

Blue Media
Blue Sky

BlueDiamond
BlueH
Bluesky

Bluetech
Blush
Boca
bogo
Bork
BPL
Brandt

Bravis
Brimax
Bristol
Broksonic
BuBuGao
Bush

Cabletech
Caiway
Cameron
Camper
Canox
Carad
Carena
Cat

2451

3090, 3296

3067,4218,3296, 4142, 1849

2339,4155,3233,4218

2676, 1585, 3156

3067

0620

3067, 2164, 0876

3811,3573, 4142, 3090, 1269, 2212

0620

0668, 1037, 2676

2197

3611

0512, 1505

2098, 1645, 3296, 1269, 2399
78

3433, 1652, 0714, 2164, 1308, 3262, 0037,
0808, 3067, 1585
3296, 2676, 2868, 2714, 2339
4393,2014, 3790, 1645
1326, 1413, 0508, 1570
0.

0668, 1506

1326

4348,2098

1037,1909, 2676

4142,0195,3362

2266

4059, 1770, 4686

1606

0714,1037, 0668, 1363, 0037, 0625, 1506,
1556, 1652, 1916, 3573, 2676

n42

1776

0714,1037, 0668, 1363, 0037, 0625, 1506,
1556, 1652, 1916, 3573, 2676

2561,3090, 3327, 3510, 4218

3573

1652
2561,3528,4218
1363

208
0625, 2676, 1585, 3296, 3434, 0714, 0808,
2393, 4542
3434
3573,2386
2339
1892
2098, 1645, 3296, 1269, 2399
2676, 4142,3790, 1037, 1652, 3964, 0714,
1645, 1865, 2182, 3589, 1916, 3820, 0668,
1556, 1682, 1983, 3296, 3505, 0037, 1506,
3433, 3573, 3811, 1585, 3587, 1659, 2007,
2058, 3067, 3417, 0443, 0661, 1308, 2212
329
1295
1645
0037
3611
1037, 0668
0037
1682

Cathay
(CE
Celcus
cello
Centrex
Centrum

Changhong
Chimei
CHL
Christie
Cinex
Clarity
(latronic
Clayton
(ME
MX
Coby
Comet
Condor
Conia
Conrac
Conrad
Contec
Continental
Edison
CPTEC
Crown

Crypton

Currys Essentials
Curtis

CWR-Tech
Cyberpix

D.Boss

Daewoo

Daewoo Display
Dansai

Dantax

Days

De Graaf

DEC

Decca

Delta

Denon

Denver

Denzel
Desmet
Dex

DEXP
DGM
Dgtec
DiBoss
Dicra
Differo
Digatron
Digihome
Digimate
DigiQuest
Digital Device
Digitek
Digitrex
Digix
DIGIXmedia
Dikom
Disney
Diunamai
diVision
Dixi

DL
DMTech
DNS
Doffler
Domeos
Donghai
Dual

Dunlop
Durabase
Durabrand
D-Vision
DW Display
Dynatron
Dyon

Easy Living

Easy Touch
ECG

1727,0037

3782

2676, 1585
3820,1770, 2561
0706

1037

4022

3434,3296
1852, 1666

3067

0653

1556

1720

0714, 2676
1037, 2676
0037, 0512, 1505, 0508
2868, 3296, 4218, 3156, 3327, 3067, 4542
3478

1556

0037

4022,3296

0808

2676

0037

2676, 4022, 3426, 3296, 4218, 2947, 3505
1363, 0625

0037,0714, 1037, 2021, 2676, 3434, 0208,
0668, 3327, 4542

2676

3296, 2486

1326,2397,3811, 4142

2164

2676

1637,0037

0634, 2266, 0661, 2275, 4039, 1909, 0880,
0178, 0876, 1506, 0037, 1269, 2098, 3820,
4022, 0865, 1606, 1770, 1849, 3433, 4142,

4686

2275, 4039, 4686

0037, 0208

2676,1037,1645, 1916, 0714, 1652
2561

0208
1326
0037
1295

07
1770, 2021, 4142,1849, 3067, 4155, 2481,
2197,3417,2561
201
0037
3327
3419,3434
3067, 4142, 2561
2339
1637,0037
3156,3233
2676
0037, 2890
2676
3067
2676
1606
3573
3194,3067
0880
0880
2676,2561, 4218, 3327, 1645, 3510, 3528
1892

1413, 2561

2197,3067

0037

1326

2001, 1849, 2947, 3573, 4142, 1770
3419, 3528, 3434, 3067

3528, 2399, 4348, 3434

0668

3611,0037,3528, 0668, 1037, 3067
2676,2197,1037, 3296, 1585, 3067, 3820,
0714

418

2676

0171,0714,1037, 1652
2197,0037, 1506, 3067

2275, 4039, 4686

0037

3296, 4218, 3067, 4142, 4155

1666, 3573, 2005, 2713, 4142,1217, 1308,
2339, 2023, 3090

4142

3296,2197,3067, 3433, 3434

Ecron

Eiki

Elbe
Electrograph
Electrolux
Elekta
Element
Elenberg
Elfunk
Elonex
Emerson
e-motion
Engel
Enox.
Epson
Epworth
Erisson

Essentials
Essentiel b
Eternity
EuroLine
Europa
Eurovision
Everline
Evesham
Technology
Evotel
Excello
Excors
Exquisit
F&U
FairTec
Favi
Fenner
Ferguson

Fidelity
Finlux

Firstline

Fisher

Flint

Foehn & Hirsch
Force

Fox

Fraba

Fujicom
Fujimaro
Fujitsu

Fujitsu General
Fujitsu Siemens
Funai

Funai United
Furrion

Fusion

Futronic

Gaba

GE

GEC

General Electric
Gericom

Goldfunk
GoldStar
Goodmans

Gorenje
GPX

Graetz
Gran Prix
Granada
Grandin

Grundig
Grunkel

H&B
Haier

Handic
Hannspree

1770

1649

1506

1755

1585, 2676

2164

3519

2714,3419

1037,1208

1776

0171, 1394, 1909, 0668, 0714, 1817, 4142
4142,1645, 3573, 0865

3820

3966, 4163

1916, 4218, 3419, 4542
4542,3528,3047, 3434, 2197, 3327, 3067,
2429,1682

2486,3296

1011, 4306

n4

2058

0037

2676

4218

1606, 2676, 1248

2561,3811, 2393, 3589

1037,1326

3510

0037

2676,3296

1585

3382

2676

0625, 2676, 1037, 3874, 1865, 1585, 2339,
2393, 3067, 0443, 2266, 4142, 0037, 0195,
1916

0171,0512

2676, 1585, 1659, 0714, 0037, 0808, 1556,
1248,1506

0714, 1363, 1037, 0668, 0808, 1556, 1308,
1506

1585, 0154, 0208

3270

2182,2391

2676

3528

0037

2676

0865

0683

0683

1666, 2676, 0808, 1248

1817, 2676, 1595, 1394, 0171, 1666, 1037,
0714, 0668

2676,3296

4218,3327

3047,4218,1849

1585

1037

1447

0037

1447

1606, 0865, 1217, 0808, 0880

2676, 1585

2023, 2339, 3090, 1770

0668

2182,3047,0714, 0037, 4218, 1637

2676, 1645, 0634, 1037, 3820, 1585, 2393,
0037,1916, 1983, 3067, 0668, 3573, 4142,
0808, 0880, 1727, 2058, 0714, 1308, 1909,
1682, 1720, 2005, 0625, 0661, 1506, 3433,
3790

1585, 2676

3980,3977

2676,1585,0714

2197

0037,0208

3434,0714, 2676, 1037, 0865, 0880, 4306,
0037, 0668, 1506, 1556, 1585, 1652, 3433
3433, 1223, 2890, 0195, 3262, 1308, 1645,
0443, 3067, 2676, 1506, 3874, 2007, 0037,
0706, 0880, 1916, 2561

3528,4218, 1849, 3510, 1645, 2676

0808, 2001

2182,3790, 4120, 3296, 1983, 1570, 3382,
3327,0178, 2309, 2212, 2051, 2676, 0876,
1326, 1825, 1849, 4142

2676
2786, 1348, 1776, 3790

Hanseatic

Hansol
Hantarex
Harper
Harrow
Harsper
Harwa

HB

HB Ingelen
HCM

Helix
Hewlett Packard
Hightong
Hikona
Hinari
Hisawa
Hisense

Hitachi

HKC

Hoher

HomeTech

HomeTech
Electronics

HP

Hugoson
Humax
Hypson
Hyundai

iCast
Ideal
lekei
i-INN
liyama
i-Joy

lkasu

lkea

ilo
Imperial
Indiana
Ingelen
Ingo Devices
Inno Hit
Innowert
Insignia
Inspira
Interfunk
Internal
Intervision
Inves
Irradio

Isis
iSymphony
ImT

IV

lzumi
Jay-tech
JaC

IMB

INC

John Lewis
Q

J1c

Just Quality
NC

Win
KabelNoord
Kalley
Karcher
Kathrein
Kendo
Kenmark
Kennex
Kenstar
Keymat

Kiton

Kneissel
Kogan
Koncar

Konig

Konka
Kriiger&Matz
Kunft
Kiippersbusch

0661, 0714, 0634, 0625, 0808, 1506, 2001,
0037

1637
2561,2197, 0865
4542,3964, 3528, 4714

35

2182,0178

4542

1983

0037

0714

2399, 4348, 2037, 4728, 1363, 2098, 3519,
1011, 1660, 3067, 3296

2676,0481,2207, 1484, 1576, 1585, 1037,
1643, 0634, 3790, 2005, 1645, 3874, 0037,
1260, 4218, 4542

418

2676,0714, 0865, 1556, 3433, 3434

2676

2676

2182,0178

1217,1666

1295

0714, 1506, 0668, 1037
2676,1532,3327,3047, 3528, 0876, 0865,
3419,3067, 1606, 3434, 3573, 1326, 2414,
3426,1585, 1682, 1770, 4542

3067

1556

3510

3528

1217

2713,1645,3528, 4218, 2561, 4022, 2868,
3067,3156

3820

3047

0171

2197,2339,0037

0037

0714
3067,3510
2676,1585, 1037, 1308
0865
2049,1326

556

0037,0512
1506, 1909
0037

3528,4218

2676,1295,2715, 2675, 2399, 3433, 1645
1506

3434

3611,3067

3573

4142, 2676, 0634, 0443, 1506

0876
2451,182

1818, 0653, 0053, 1774, 2676, 3432, 3874,
3296, 2714, 2005, 3047, 0683, 1636, 4244,
1659, 2321,0093

0876

95
3426,1011,2429, 4348
1556, 3433,0714
0880, 1506
1037, 2676, 1585, 0037
2393
1037,3296
2548,2339
1326, 1413, 0508, 1570
0668
0037, 1506
3296, 4142, 1849, 3505
2676
0037,0512
3419,0037,0714, 1385
3432,3296
3434,2676
2676

L&S Electronic
Lava

Lavis

Lazer

Lecson

Lenco

Lentec
Level
Lexsor
LG

Liberton
Life
Lifetec
Linetech
Linsar
Listo
Lodos
Loewe
Logik

Logix
Lowry
Luma
Lumatron
Lumenio
Luxor
Madison
MAG
Magnavox
Magnum
Majestic
Manata
Manesth
Manhattan
Manta
Magma
Marantz
Marca Canaria
Mark
Marks & Spencer
Mascom
Master
Masters
Matsui

Maxent
Maxim
Medion

MegaSat
MEI
Melectronic
Memorex
Metronic
Metz
Micromaxx
Microstar
Miia
Mikomi
Minato
Minerva
Ministry Of
Sound
Mirai
Mitsai
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Electric
Mitsui
Mivar
Miyota
MobilLine
Moree
mp man
MTC
MTlogic
Multitec
Murphy
Mx Onda
MyTV
Myrica
Myryad
Mystery
Nabo
NAD
Naiko

0714,0808, 0865

1637,2197

1037

2676

0037

2339, 1849, 4155, 3964, 4218, 2676, 2947,
,1983

3510
2023,2373
1269

2182,0178, 1637, 4119, 3941, 0037, 0714,
1652, 2676, 1506, 1413, 2800

2429, 4291

n42

0668, 1037, 0714, 2001

2676

2676, 1585, 2451
4306, 4155
1037, 2676
1884, 0512, 1836, 0633
3432, 3831, 1865, 4306, 2486, 2676, 1217,
3820, 1585, 4218, 0880, 1037, 2095, 3296,
3505, 1645
n42
3268
1037
0668, 2023, 4142
037

2676, 1659, 1037

0037

1645

2800, 0054, 1506
0714,0037,2023
4218,3611,3510

4218

0037
1637,0037,0876, 1037
3528,3327,2746,4218
1606, 3573

0037, 1532, 0054, 1506
1770

0037,0714

3820,1770
3433,2197, 1556

4022

0037

0443,2007, 2676, 2486, 1585, 1666, 0037,
0208, 1037,0714, 1916, 0195, 2393, 3874,
0880, 1506, 2561, 3067
1755

5
2676, 4155, 4154, 3067, 4447, 0808, 1248,
4142,0714, 4336, 1037, 2947, 1585, 0668,
0880, 1645, 2001, 1849, 1556, 3790, 1308,

4155,2939

1037

0195,0634, 0512, 0661, 0714, 1652
0463, 1645, 3874, 1037, 1785

5
1533, 3784, 4289, 1037, 1637, 2676
0808, 0714, 2001
0808
2868,4218
2676, 1585, 1308
0037
1248

2676

1666, 1852

3434, 4142, 1556

1250, 0512,1797,1037, 1506, 0037

1250, 0512,1797,1037, 1506, 0037
3067

0609, 2386

n79

2939

0037

1849, 3067,3296, 4142

0512

0714, 4142, 1308, 3067
1037,1556

3820, 2005, 2676, 4142
1983

3090
1666
1506
3296,3047,3419,3327,3528

676
0865, 0037
0037

Naxa

Naxoo

NEC
Neckermann
NEI

Neon

Neovia

Nesx
Neufunk
Nevir

New Acoustic
Dimension
Next

Nexus

Nexus Electronics
Nikkai

Nikkei
Noblex
Nordmende

Nortek
Novex
NPG
0K.Line
Oceanic
0dys
OKLine
OK.

OKI

Olevia
Olimpia
Onei
Onida
Onimax
Onn
Onyx
Opera
Opticum
Orava
Orion

Otic

Otto Versand
Pacific
Packard Bell
Palladium
Palsonic
Panasonic
Panavideo
PEAQ

Philco
Philips

Phocus
Phoenix
Phonola
Pilot
Pioneer
Pionier
Planar
Playsonic
Plustron
Polar
Polaroid

Powerpoint
Pragma Digital
Premier

Prima
Princeton

Pro Vision
ProCaster
Profilo

ProLine

Proscan
Prosonic

Protech
Protek
Pulier

Pye

Pyle

Pyle Home
Q.Bell
Q.Media
Qilive

3423,4022

1849

3257,1797,1825, 1606, 0876
1506, 0195, 1505

0037, 1037

3820,3573

0865, 0037, 0876, 2049

4022

0714

3528, 2676, 3426, 4218, 1645
0865, 0037

2676

1564
3519
0037
2676,1585,2197, 4142, 0714, 3296, 4022

2548, 2676, 1413, 2001, 0714, 0625, 1585,
2339, 4218, 4306, 1308
0668
1645
3434
1037,1556
4022, 2676, 3611, 2049
3067,4218,3296, 4142, 1849
1037,1556
2676,3432, 4155, 4142, 3434, 3067, 3047
2676,1585,3433, 1308, 3434, 2561, 4142,
2947
1610
3528
2676
0053
0714
2561, 2676, 3433, 3573, 1585, 1770
3573

1770: 0714, 1308, 3296

3528, 2676, 1037, 3296

3874, 2005, 3964, 2007, 2676, 2108, 0037,
0443, 0714, 1269, 1506, 1916, 0880, 1652,
2197,1037,2001, 2561, 3510, 0808, 1983,
3296,3327,3434

0512, 0037, 0195, 1505, 1506
0714, 0443,1037,1916, 1506
1637,3630

0037,0714, 1585

2481, 2461

1636, 1650, 4501, 2676

1636

3047,2676

3426,2414, 4542

2800, 1506, 3678, 1744, 0037, 3790, 0512,
0054, 1818

0714,1308, 1652

0037

0037

0706
1260, 1457, 0760, 2458, 0037, 1636, 3874
1556

2745
0714,1652, 0037
1770, 2021
4120, 3067
1645, 2676, 3296, 3433, 1720, 3505, 3611,
1385, 2714,3790, 3811, 1865, 3434, 3589,
4218,4542
0037,1770
0808
3047,2058, 3419, 1524, 2429
9,0178

1659, 2676

0714,2197

2676

1556

2676,0634, 3434, 1585, 0625, 2135, 1727,
2393,0037,1037, 3573, 4142
4218,2561,3811, 3528, 4483

4142, 1849, 1770, 1865, 2676, 0714, 3433,
0880, 2001, 1269, 1585, 3296, 0876, 2197,
2561,3510, 1308, 1645, 2021, 2339, 3573
0037, 0668, 1037

1308, 4022
1506, 0037
2561
2561

2561,3327
2339,1849, 2561, 4218, 3811
2676,3047

QONIX
Quadro

QuantumFX
Quartek
Quasar
Quelle
Quigg
Radiola
Radiomarelli
Radionette
Radiotone

Red
RefleXion
Relisys
Render
Reoc
Revox
Roadstar
Rolsen

Romsat
RTF
Rubin

Runco
Saba

Saga
Saivod
Salora

Sampo
Samsung
Sandstrom
Sansui
Sanyo

SBR
ScanSonic
Sceptre
Schaub Lorenz

Schneider

Schontech
Scott
Seaway
Seeltech
Seelver
SEG

Seiki

Seiko Epson
Seizo
Selecline
Semp Toshiba
Sencor

Sens
Sharp
Shinelco
Shivaki
Siemens
Siera

Silva Schneider
SilverCrest
Sinudyne
Skantic
Sky Media
Skyworth
SL

Sliding

SLX
SmartTech
Snow
Soemtron
Sogo
Sonitron
Sonolor
Sony
Soundmaster
Soundwave

Splendid

SR Standard
Starion

Strato

Stream System
Strong
SunBriteTV

3067

2676, 2561, 3434, 1585, 3426, 1326, 3327,
8

3593

1606

0865

0512,0037, 1037, 1505

3510

0037, 1506

0037

0714

0668, 0037, 1037

2746, 1447, 1524, 2868, 3047, 3067, 3382,
3419,3519, 3528, 3577

2676,3296

4142,3067,3233,4155

0865, 1645, 0876, 1585

2561

0714,2197

0037, 0808

1916, 1037, 2164, 0714, 0668
2001,3327,1011, 2399, 2098, 4348, 0876,
1637,3067, 3434

2676

0037

3528,3327

1457
2676,0625, 3434, 1588, 1585, 2005, 0714,
2947,3573

1037, 0668, 1770, 2676, 0037, 1556

2676, 2197,3067, 4142, 3528, 1659, 1556,
3433, 2001

1755

2051,4096, 0618, 0037, 4105, 1506, 0508
3432,2399,3047, 2197

3540, 1892, 3874, 0037, 0706, 3964, 4022
1208, 0208, 1585, 3096, 2676, 1649, 1142,
0154, 1269, 1636, 2461, 1037

1506

2676

2337,2528

4022,2676, 0714, 3296, 1585, 3433, 1308,
2197, 4142, 2289, 2001, 3268

4040,0037, 0714, 1037, 1506, 2676, 0668,
3528,3156, 1585, 1637, 2339, 4218, 4501
1037

3505, 2339, 1770, 3090, 1983

0634

4022,3067,3268

1037,1506

3820, 1037, 2676, 0668, 3433, 3067, 1645,
3434,1849, 0634, 1585

3964, 3505

3966, 4163

3964, 3505

2676,3296

1524

3505,3067, 4542, 2197, 3434, 3296, 0714,
4291

1865

1659, 0818, 4142, 2676, 0093, 3790, 3874
4022, 4142,3296

2197,0668, 3528, 3067, 4306, 2561, 0037
0195, 0037

506
2197,0037, 1556, 3067, 3433
2676, 4336, 1037
2676
2676
3573, 0880, 1606, 1776, 0865
4542
3573
0865, 0880, 1556
06t

3528
1585

0865

3067, 4155,4218
0208

0208

1825,1505

3510
3820,0037,1770
3067

3528
3573,2339,4218
1037

3296

3327

4542, 2786, 2676
2528,2337
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Sungoo
Sunkai
Sunny
Sunstech
Superior
SuperMax
Supersonic
Supra

Supratech

Swedx
Sweex
Swissflex
Swisstec

Sylvania
Symphonic
Syntax
Targa
Tatung
Tauras

T
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